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1/37 VINIoT SOE3/P2/E0911 SI / OUI / SIM 80,13 2 1.064.029,34 1.064.029,34

5/37 WOODMARKETS SOE3/P2/F0925 SI / OUI / SIM 75,33 2 1.170.297,75 2.234.327,09

11/37 GAMELABSNET SOE3/P2/E0927 SI / OUI / SIM 68,33 2 1.290.750,00 3.525.077,09

13/37 AGROSMARTglobal SOE3/P2/E0897 SI / OUI / SIM 68,13 2 1.198.500,00 4.723.577,09

14/37 VINCI SOE3/P2/F0917 SI / OUI / SIM 67,54 2 1.166.250,00 5.889.827,09

16/37 NOVExport SOE3/P2/F0970 SI / OUI / SIM 67,34 2 1.124.844,75 7.014.671,84

19/37 BLOCK4-COOP-SUDOE SOE3/P2/E0942 SI / OUI / SIM 65 2 1.224.489,83 8.239.161,67

20/37 DigiTVC SOE3/P2/E0866 NO / NON / NãO 64,07 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

22/37 @GRO IoT CENTRE SOE3/P2/P0884 NO / NON / NãO 63,73 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

23/37 Sat4Agri SOE3/P2/E0908 NO / NON / NãO 62,61 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

28/37 ICT4WINE SOE3/P2/E0903 NO / NON / NãO 59,6 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

31/37 SMART POULTRY SOE3/P2/E0932 NO / NON / NãO 57,46 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

33/37 Food 4-0 SOE3/P2/E0886 NO / NON / NãO 56,46 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

34/37 FFC SOE3/P2/F0860 NO / NON / NãO 56,33 2 0,00 8.239.161,67

37/37 RADIANCE SOE3/P2/F0945 NO / NON / NãO 52,07 2 0,00 8.239.161,67
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2/37 SUDOE ENERGY PUSH SOE3/P3/E0865 SI / OUI / SIM 79,87 3 1.387.457,64 1.387.457,64

3/37 Hospital SUDOE 4·0 SOE3/P3/E0946 SI / OUI / SIM 79,54 3 1.055.136,67 2.442.594,31

8/37 IMPROVEMENT SOE3/P3/E0901 SI / OUI / SIM 71,2 3 1.876.444,71 4.319.039,02

10/37 ARCAS SOE3/P3/E0922 SI / OUI / SIM 69,06 3 987.683,55 5.306.722,57

12/37 COLEOPTER SOE3/P3/F0951 SI / OUI / SIM 68,2 3 1.091.208,06 6.397.930,63

15/37 EE4PUBLIC SOE3/P3/E0885 NO / NON / NãO 67,4 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

17/37 IMIP SOE3/P3/E0963 NO / NON / NãO 66,94 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

24/37 GEM SOE3/P3/E0952 NO / NON / NãO 61,74 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

25/37 E3-OnyVa SOE3/P3/E0870 NO / NON / NãO 61,73 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

27/37 REGIOENERGY SOE3/P3/F0869 NO / NON / NãO 59,87 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

30/37 REES4BUILDINGS SOE3/P3/E0899 NO / NON / NãO 58,47 3 0,00 6.397.930,63

32/37 ENERCIVIS SOE3/P3/F0875 NO / NON / NãO 57,13 3 0,00 6.397.930,63
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4/37 ClimAlert SOE3/P4/F0862 SI / OUI / SIM 78,8 4 1.114.500,00 1.114.500,00

6/37 RISKCOAST SOE3/P4/E0868 SI / OUI / SIM 75,14 4 1.076.250,00 2.190.750,00

7/37 ECCLIPSE SOE3/P4/E0960 SI / OUI / SIM 71,8 4 783.939,76 2.974.689,76

9/37 ForManRisk SOE3/P4/F0898 SI / OUI / SIM 69,6 4 1.176.651,00 4.151.340,76

18/37 REMAS SOE3/P4/E0954 SI / OUI / SIM 65,66 4 1.349.733,07 5.501.073,83

21/37 MONTCLIMA SOE3/P4/E0874 SI / OUI / SIM 63,86 4 1.051.358,47 6.552.432,30

26/37 INUNDATIO SOE3/P4/E0929 NO / NON / NãO 60,19 4 0,00 6.552.432,30

29/37 SIRSE SOE3/P4/E0977 NO / NON / NãO 59,26 4 0,00 6.552.432,30

35/37 FI-RE-ASSESSMENT SOE3/P4/E0965 NO / NON / NãO 55,81 4 0,00 6.552.432,30

36/37 BIOMIC SOE3/P4/F0857 NO / NON / NãO 54,27 4 0,00 6.552.432,30

- CORISMA SOE3/P4/P0905 inelegible - 4 0,00 6.552.432,30
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